Cat.No.C02E-16
Chip Monolithic
Ceramic Capacitors
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf
10.12.20

TC Code
(Standard)
Capacitance
(pF)
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
Electrode g
min.
(mm)
Electrode e
(mm)
GR442QR73D101KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 100 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D121KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 120 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D151KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 150 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D181KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 180 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D221KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 220 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D271KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 270 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D331KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 330 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D391KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 390 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D471KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 470 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D561KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 560 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D681KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 680 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D821KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 820 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D102KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 1000 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D122KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 1200 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR442QR73D152KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 1500 ±10% 4.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443QR73D182KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 1800 ±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443QR73D222KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 2200 ±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443QR73D272KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 2700 ±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443QR73D332KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 3300 ±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443QR73D392KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 3900 ±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5 0.3 min.
GR443DR73D472KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 4700 ±10% 4.5 3.2 2.0 2.5 0.3 min.
GR455DR73D103KW01L DC2000 X7R (EIA) 10000 ±10% 5.7 5.0 2.0 3.2 0.3 min.
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf